PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Brilliant accent light
– With whole glass reflector for brilliant lighting effects
– Approved for use in open luminaires (to IEC 60598-1)
– No transformer required
– UV filter
– Innovative bulb pinch technology for the burner
– Complies with IEC 60432-2 thanks to integrated fuse function

free
Burning position
HALOPAR 16 35 W 230 V 35° GU10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 GU10 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOPAR 16 35 W 240 V 35° GU10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 GU10 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOPAR 16 50 W 120 V 35° GU10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 1000000 GU10 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOPAR 16 50 W 230 V 35° GU10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 GU10 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOPAR 16 50 W 230 V 35° GZ10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 GZ10 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOPAR 16 50 W 240 V 30° GU10 1) 51.0 mm 53.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 GU10 0.0 mg Yes Any
Certificates & standards Country-specific categorizations
Product description Dimmable Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
HALOPAR 16 35 W 230 V 35° GU10 1) Yes D 35 kWh/1000h HAGS/UB-35-230-GU10-51/35
HALOPAR 16 35 W 240 V 35° GU10 1) Yes D 35 kWh/1000h HAGS/UB-35-240-GU10-51/35
HALOPAR 16 50 W 120 V 35° GU10 1) Yes HAGS/UB-50-120-GU10-51/35
HALOPAR 16 50 W 230 V 35° GU10 1) Yes D 50 kWh/1000h HAGS/UB-50-230-GU10-51/35
HALOPAR 16 50 W 230 V 35° GZ10 1) Yes D 50 kWh/1000h HAGS/UB-50-230-GU10-51/35
HALOPAR 16 50 W 240 V 30° GU10 1) Yes D 50 kWh/1000h HAGS/UB-50-240-GU10-51/30
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET
__
January 24, 2018, 14:26:18 © 2018, LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved.
HALOPAR 16 GU10/GZ10 Page 2 of 4